
MBE WBE MBE WBE MBE WBE

2024-832
Construction Administration Services for TZO 

Influent Pump Replacement Prof Services $608,515.00 $0.00
0

0.00% 0.00% 9.69% 22.59% $59,015.00 $137,500.00 $196,515.00

2024-734 $0.00 $0.00
0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

2024-801 $0.00 $0.00
0

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Totals $608,515.00 $0.00 0 0.00% 0.00% 9.69% 22.59% $59,015.00 $137,500.00 $196,515.00

Total M/WBE Percentages 9.70% 22.60% 32.29%

RELEVANT NOTES

Summary of M/WBE Utilization

Greensboro City Coundil Meeting

December 3, 2024

Council ID
Number Project

Business 
Category

Total Contract 
Amount

Change Order 
Amount

M/WBE
Prime 

Awarded 
Amount

Goal Setting 
Committee Goals 

Subcontracting 
Commitments Established

M/WBE Prime or Subcontracting 
Award Amount

Total M/WBE 
Contract Award 

Amount Notes


	Table 1

